

## Black Stone Minerals, L.P. Announces Participation in Upcoming Investor Relations Events

November 12, 2018

HOUSTON--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 12, 2018-- Black Stone Minerals, L.P. (NYSE: BSM) ("Black Stone Minerals") today announces its participation in several upcoming investor relations events. Members of management will be participating in meetings at the following:

- RBC Capital Markets 2018 Midstream Conference November 13, 2018 in Dallas, Texas.
- Credit Suisse Minerals Conference December 4, 2018 in New York City, New York.

Updated presentation materials for these events will be made available in the Investor Relations section of the Black Stone Minerals website prior to the event.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20181112005791/en/

Source: Black Stone Minerals, L.P.

Black Stone Minerals, L.P. Contact Brent Collins Vice President, Investor Relations

Telephone: (713) 445-3200

investorrelations@blackstoneminerals.com